
8-29 8-30 8-31 9-1
SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

ALLARD LAW 2020 ORIENTATION SCHEDULE 

9-2 9-3 9-4
WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Break

Life of a Case                 
11:30am-12:45pm

Careers in Law Panel                   
12:45pm-1:45pm

* Grey indicates optional programming

All times are in Pacific Daylight Time (PDT); Programming wil be recorded when possible

Faculty COVID-19 Research 
Panel                                             

1:30pm-2:30pm

Academic Success Panel & 
Wellness Introduction                 

9:00am-10:15am 

Dean's Welcome and 
Musqueam Welcome               

9:00am-10:15am

CFLS Tea Party                            
10:15am-10:45am

Small Group Lunch                            
Meet Your Upper-Year Mentors

Indigenous Legal Studies 
(ILS) Programming              

9:00am-12:00pm

Break

Meet Your Professors             
10:30am-11:15am Equity, Diversity, and Inclusion 

Session                                   
10:45am-11:45am

Small Group Lunch

How to Read a Case                    
12:30pm-1:30pm

UBC LSS Virtual Wrap Up Happy 
Hour                                            

4:00pm-5:00pm        

Virtual Dean's Happy Hour              
4:00pm-5:00pm

Small Group Lunch 

Virtual Mature 
Students Gathering              

(via Zoom)                
2:00pm-3:00pm


