ALLARD LAW 2020 ORIENTATION SCHEDULE							
All times are in Pacific Daylight Time (PDT); Programming wil be recorded when possible							
	8-29	8-30	8-31	9-1	9-2	9-3	9-4
8:00 AM	SATURDAY	SUNDAY * Grey indicates of		TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
O.UU AIVI	* Grey indicates optional programming			ranning			
8:30 AM							
9:00 AM					Dean's Welcome and		Academic Success Panel &
9:30 AM					Musqueam Welcome		Wellness Introduction
					9:00am-10:15am		9:00am-10:15am
10:00 AM					Page als	Indigenous Legal Studies	OFI O Tara Banks
10:30 AM					Break	(ILS) Programming	CFLS Tea Party 10:15am-10:45am
1010071111					Meet Your Professors 10:30am-11:15am	9:00am-12:00pm	Equity, Diversity, and Inclusion
11:00 AM							Session
11:30 AM					Break		10:45am-11:45am
11.30 AW					1.5		0 110 1
12:00 PM					Life of a Case 11:30am-12:45pm		Small Group Lunch Meet Your Upper-Year Mentors
40.00 DM					11.30am-12.40pm	Small Group Lunch	West rour opper-rear werters
12:30 PM							How to Read a Case
1:00 PM					Small Group Lunch	Careers in Law Panel	12:30pm-1:30pm
						12:45pm-1:45pm	
1:30 PM					Faculty COVID-19 Research		
2:00 PM					Panel		
		Virtual Mature Students Gathering			1:30pm-2:30pm		
2:30 PM		(via Zoom)					
3:00 PM		2:00pm-3:00pm					
3.00 F W							
3:30 PM							
4:00 PM							
4:00 PM					Virtual Dean's Happy Hour		UBC LSS Virtual Wrap Up Happy
4:30 PM					4:00pm-5:00pm		Hour 4:00pm-5:00pm
							4.00pm-5.00pm
5:00 PM							
5:30 PM							
0.000.111							
6:00 PM							
6:30 PM							